1   2
HOW TO ORDER:
1
DEF4C -CTK  -E 1. Style (4’ W Collaboration Unit)
2. Laminate (Cascara Teakwood)
3. Electric
• Single Collaboration Unit*
• Unit Alignment Brackets

GN   Green
BG   Beige
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2
DEFGSM4845 DM
1. Surface (48” H x 45” W Magnetic Glassboard)
2. Color (Denim)
(pictured in SKU DEF4C-BLK-N,
DEFW4845, DEFW4845: 4’W Define
Collaboration Unit, Black Laminate,
Laminate Whiteboard)
(pictured in SKU DEF6C-GRY-E,
DEF4845MT025, DEF4845MT025:
6’W Define Collaboration Unit, Gray
Laminate, Electric, Tackboard in
Sunflower Merit Fabric)
(pictured in SKU DEF4C-PUO-N,
DEFSM4845RS, DEFSM4845RS: 4’W
Define Collaboration Unit, Planked Urban
Oak Laminate, Non-Electric, Magnetic
Glassboard in Rose)
(pictured in SKU DDEF4C-WHT-N,
DEFA4845LIM, DEFA4845LIM: 4’W
Define Collaboration Unit, White Lami-
nate, Acoustic Panel in Lime Green)
(pictured in SKU DEF6C-CTK-N,
DEFGSN4845LG, DEFGSN4845LG:
6’W Define Collaboration Unit, Cascara
Teakwood Laminate, Non-Electric,
Non-Magnetic Glassboard in Lilac Gray)
(pictured in SKU DEF6C-PUO-E,
DEFM4845ASH, DEFGSM4845JD: 6’W
Define Collaboration Unit, Planked Urban
Oak Laminate, Electric, Acoustic Panel
in Ash)
5   6
One day at the office can have a variety of different needs. Whether it’s collaborative or independent work, the furniture of
today’s workspace must be efficient, space-saving and supportive of any work style. Choose between multiple laminate
options and sizes that will compliment your space and showcase your achievements.
DEFINE SHELF UNIT
SERIES OPTIONS:
Define Shelf Unit
Choose Your Laminate
ID       Color
CTK         Cascara Teakwood
PUO         Planked Urban Oak
WHT         White
GRY         Gray
BLK         Black
2
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H x W) List Price
DEF4S_ 6’ H × 4’ W $6,890
DEF6S_ 6’ H × 6’ W $8,820
1
DEF6S
6’H × 6’W
DEF4S
6’H × 4’W
SELECT OPTIONS:
Define Shelf Unit
• Single Collaboration Unit
• Unit Alignment Brackets
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR UNIT:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3
DEF4S -CTK  -E
1. Style (4’ W Shelf Unit)
2. Laminate (Cascara Teakwood)
3. Electric
(pictured in SKU DEF6S-WHT-N:
72”H x 78”W White Define Shelf Unit,

MD035   Jetty
MD040   Bonsai
HOW TO ORDER:
1 32
DEF4B - FL001CTK
1. Style (Bench)
2. Laminate (Cascara Teakwood)
3. Fabric* (Flock Calm)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR UNIT:
• Bench Unit includes two removeable
upholstered seat cushions
• Planter Unit includes two 11” white
pots
SELECT OPTIONS:
Choose Your Options & Style1
Item No. Size (H x W) Style List Price
DEF4B_ 19” H × 48” W Bench $5,513
DEF4P_ 19” H × 48” W Planter $3,859
DEF4B
19”H × 48”W
DEF4P
19"H × 48"W
BENCH AND PLANTER:
(pictured in SKU DEF4BPUO-MT017:
Cascara Teakwood Laminate with Merit
Hedera fabric seat cushions)
(pictured in SKU DEF4P-BLK: Black
Laminate)
*No fabric selection for planter option
• Laminated panel construction
• Three dimensional wire raceway
• Multiple unit alignment hardware
• Limited lifetime warranty (Excludes Cushions and White Planter Pots)
PRODUCT DETAILS:
BGW        Beigewood
WNH        Walnut Heights